
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
48 
50 
2 

51 
72 
52 
80 
10 
16 
61 
58 

194 
53 

Name 
PELTONEN Onni 
SARIO Robin 
LAVIKAINEN Olli 
SALONEN Matias 
OJARANTA Arto 
KILPIÄ Marko 
VIITALA Tommi 
KAITAJÄRVI Casper 
PALOMÄKI Samu 
LILJEQVIST Mika 
BACKLUND Simon 
LÄHTEENMÄKI Ville 
NISULA Juha 

Class 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends MASTERS 

Laps 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:26.121 
1:26.302 
1:26.316 
1:26.398 
1:26.422 
1:26.510 
1:26.671 
1:26.989 
1:27.043 
1:27.259 
1:27.489 
1:27.992 
1:28.094 

In Lap 
5 
5 
3 
2 
5 
2 
5 
1 
3 
5 
4 
2 
5 

Diff 

0.181 
0.195 
0.277 
0.301 
0.389 
0.550 
0.868 
0.922 
1.138 
1.368 
1.871 
1.973 

Gap 

0.181 
0.014 
0.082 
0.024 
0.088 
0.161 
0.318 
0.054 
0.216 
0.230 
0.503 
0.102 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-08 18:54:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RG Timing 

FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
Legends SM 

Q - Legends SM Group 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:40:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 18:40 


