

FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on best lap time

Legends SM

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Q - Legends SM Group 1

2025-08-08 18:40

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:40:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	48	PELTONEN Onni	Legends PRO	6	1:26.121	5		
2	50	SARIO Robin	Legends SEMI PRO	6	1:26.302	5	0.181	0.181
3	2	LAVIKAINEN Olli	Legends SEMI PRO	5	1:26.316	3	0.195	0.014
4	51	SALONEN Matias	Legends SEMI PRO	5	1:26.398	2	0.277	0.082
5	72	OJARANTA Arto	Legends PRO	5	1:26.422	5	0.301	0.024
6	52	KILPIÄ Marko	Legends PRO	4	1:26.510	2	0.389	0.088
7	80	VIITALA Tommi	Legends PRO	6	1:26.671	5	0.550	0.161
8	10	KAITAJÄRVI Casper	Legends PRO	5	1:26.989	1	0.868	0.318
9	16	PALOMÄKI Samu	Legends MASTERS	6	1:27.043	3	0.922	0.054
10	61	LILJEQVIST Mika	Legends SEMI PRO	6	1:27.259	5	1.138	0.216
11	58	BACKLUND Simon	Legends PRO	6	1:27.489	4	1.368	0.230
12	194	LÄHTEENMÄKI Ville	Legends SEMI PRO	6	1:27.992	2	1.871	0.503
13	53	NISULA Juha	Legends MASTERS	6	1:28.094	5	1.973	0.102